Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2017-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
www

80 82 3446 3706 57E CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A57E
90 92 2931 3152 57G CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A57G
5000 K
70 73 3582 3852 50E CMA1825-0000-
000N0B0A50E
80 82 3347 3598 50G CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A50G
90 92 2931 3152 50G CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A50G
4000 K
70 73 3555 3823 40E CMA1825-0000-
000N0B0A40E
80 82 3308 3557 40H CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A40H 40G CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A40G
90 92 2849 3063 40H CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A40H 40G CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A40G
3500 K
80 82 3228 3471 35H CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A35H 35G CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A35G
90 92 2770 2979 35H CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A35H 35G CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A35G
3000 K
70 73 3308 3557 30E CMA1825-0000-
000N0B0A30E
80 82 3134 3370 30H CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A30H 30G CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A30G
90 92 2650 2849 30H CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A30H 30G CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A30G
2700 K
80 82 3007 3234 27H CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A27H 27G CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0A27G
90 92 2530 2720 27H CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A27H 27G CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A27G
Copyright © 2017-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
4

CCT
CRI Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
2-Step 3-Step
Min. Typ Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
3100 K 90 92 2650 2849 31Q CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A31Q
3000 K
80 82 3134 3370 L7B CMA1825-0000-
000N0H0AL7B
90 92 2650 2849 30Q CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A30Q 30U CMA1825-0000-
000N0U0A30U
95 98 2322 2497 L7C CMA1825-0000-
000N0Z0AL7C
Notes